General information about company

Scrip code 531163

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE971L01029

Name of the company

KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities [\ |y, o .

3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whetl?er the Lis_tﬁd Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes










Table II - S

showing shar

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa%of | class of securities (IX)
No.of [Pardy |Yo:OF  fTotalnos ) g of
Category & Nos.OF | fully paid [ paid- | S48 - | e shares Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity Regei |S'y (vy- |PerSCRR, of
held (V) [shares | ASEEIPS | (1 1957) (VI | Class g [ Class [ |08
held Asa%of |x gy | 10® Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 8046368 8046368 |74.78 8046368 8046368 |74.78
undivided Family
(SX;’(‘E"“‘I 12 8046368 8046368 | 7478 8046368 8046368 | 74.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ad 12 8046368 8046368 |74.78 8046368 8046368 |74.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i Individual
(@a(i)) T 1727 473662 473662 |44 473662 473662 |44
holding nominal
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - i.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal | 34 2128970 2128970 |19.79 2128970 2128970 |19.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© A Qe 41 110408 110408 | 1.03 110408 110408 | 1.03
(specify)
(Sl‘;;’(‘;;"“‘l 1802 2713040 2713040 |25.22 2713040 2713040 |25.22
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 1802 2713040 2713040 |25.22 2713040 2713040 |25.22
®Y2)(B)
®
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
jrotal 1814 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
A+B+C2)
1] 1814 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
(A+B+C)







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()

KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

ANJANA

PATEL

KETANKUMAR

SHANTABEN
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

HIRALBEN
DIPAKKUMAR
PATEL

ANILKUMAR
C THAKER

SAVALIA
VASANTBHAI
B

DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

PAN (II)

AFJPP0418F

AFIPK9418H

AHFPP4610D

AHFPP6612D

ABNPT6366L

BJQPS0017K

ADOPP4635M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2947004

1364440

1213800

612000

3472

20040

18272

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2947004

1364440

1213800

612000

3472

20040

18272

Sharcholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

0.03

0.19

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X.

2947004

1364440

1213800

612000

3472

20040

18272

Class eg:y

Total

2947004

1364440

1213800

612000

3472

20040

18272

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

27.39

12.68

11.28

5.69

0.03

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
‘Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VITy+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

5.69

0.03

0.19

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2947004

1364440

1213800

612000

3472

20040

18272

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MATHURBHAI
MANIJIBHAIL
JOGANI

KANANI
ANILKUMAR
DEVRAJBHAI

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMDAS
M (HUF)

PATEL
KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
HUF

PATEL
DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTMDAS
(HUF)

Click
here to
20 back

PAN (1)

ACTPP8463D

BBIPK7076D

AAIHP0252K

AATHP0253]

AAIHP0254R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16400

14400

836400

661500

338640

8046368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

16400

14400

836400

661500

338640

8046368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

7.77

6.15

3.15

74.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16400

14400

836400

661500

338640

8046368

Class eg:y

Total

16400

14400

836400

661500

338640

8046368

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

777

6.15

BALS)

74.78

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares.
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIyH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

7.77

6.15

3.15

74.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII

D

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16400

14400

836400

661500

338640

8046368

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) AARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR

KIRIT JIVRAIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) ABHPT7065L

AGQPP0903M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 161760
held (IV)

145000

306760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 161760
V)+ (VD

145000

306760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 15
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 161760

145000

306760

Class cg:y

Total 161760

145000

306760

Total as a % of 5
Total Voting rights | -

1.35

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 05
percentage of -
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIy+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161760

145000

306760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage ity

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 500
held (IV)

92578

2424

14906

110408

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 500
(V)+ (VD)

92578

2424

14906

110408

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 500

92578

2424

14906

110408

Class egry

Total 500

92578

2424

14906

110408

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.02

0.14

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIy+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.02

0.14

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized |0
form (XIV)

92578

2424

14058

109560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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