531163
INE971L01029
KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
31-12-2021
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Dogginto	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78		
(B)	Public	1802	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1814	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
		convertible securities (X)			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.78					8046368
(B)	Public				25.22					2626576
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10672944

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	class of sec	curities	· /	in each	
Sr.		shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	8046368			8046368	74.78	8046368		8046368	74.78	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1727	473662			473662	4.4	473662		473662	4.4	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	34	2128970			2128970	19.79	2128970		2128970	19.79	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	41	110408			110408	1.03	110408		110408	1.03	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1802	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1802	2713040			2713040	25.22	2713040		2713040	25.22	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		1814	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1814	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100	

Ti	able II - Stat	ement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	1 р			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares			
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State											
(1)	Indian 74.78 8046368											
(a)								8046368				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.78					8046368			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.78					8046368			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))				4.4					388046			
(a(ii))				19.79					2128970			
(e)				1.03					109560			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.22					2626576			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.22					2626576			
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10672944			
Total (A+B+C				100					10672944			

		I	ndividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	ANJANA KETANKUMAR PATEL	SHANTABEN PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	HIRALBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL	ANILKUMAR C THAKER	SAVALIA VASANTBHAI B	DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL
PAN (II)	AFJPP0418F	AFIPK9418H	AHFPP4610D	AHFPP6612D	ABNPT6366L	BJQPS0017K	ADOPP4635M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2947004	1364440	1213800	612000	3472	20040	18272
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2947004	1364440	1213800	612000	3472	20040	18272
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.39	12.68	11.28	5.69	0.03	0.19	0.17
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg:X	2947004	1364440	1213800	612000	3472	20040	18272
Class eg:y							
Total	2947004	1364440	1213800	612000	3472	20040	18272
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.39	12.68	11.28	5.69	0.03	0.19	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.39	12.68	11.28	5.69	0.03	0.19	0.17
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	ares pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2947004	1364440	1213800	612000	3472	20040	18272
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individu	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATHURBHAI MANJIBHAI JOGANI	KANANI ANILKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI	PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS M (HUF)	PATEL KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS HUF	PATEL DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTMDAS (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPP8463D	BBJPK7076D	AAIHP0252K	AAIHP0253J	AAIHP0254R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16400	14400	836400	661500	338640	8046368
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16400	14400	836400	661500	338640	8046368
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.13	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.78
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities ((IX)			
Class eg:X	16400	14400	836400	661500	338640	8046368
Class eg:y						
Total	16400	14400	836400	661500	338640	8046368
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.15	0.13	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.15	0.13	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T T	T.	T.	1
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XII	D			l
No. (a)	3-2	(711				
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16400	14400	836400	661500	338640	8046368
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR	KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABHPT7065L	AGQPP0903M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161760	145000	306760
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	161760	145000	306760
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.35	2.85
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	161760	145000	306760
Class eg:y			
Total	161760	145000	306760
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	1.35	2.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.35	2.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161760	145000	306760
Reason for not prov	riding PAN		·
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	15	4	21	41
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	92578	2424	14906	110408
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	92578	2424	14906	110408
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.86	0.02	0.14	1.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	500	92578	2424	14906	110408
Class eg:y					
Total	500	92578	2424	14906	110408
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.86	0.02	0.14	1.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.86	0.02	0.14	1.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500	92578	2424	14058	109560
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	significant beneficial owners														
	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, wheth			
		PAN case of a Nationality in case of Any other					Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:		ue of:
Sr			(Applicable		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Shares		Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution				
1	KETANKUMARPARSHOTTAMDASPATEL	AFJPP0418F		India		PATELKETANKUMARPARSHOTTAMDASHUF	AAIHP0253J		India		27.39	27.39	27.39		
	Total: 2											27.39	27.39		